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August 03, 2021

No. Reg.Off/5(1)/2020

OFFICE ORDER

Sub: Re-constitution of Anti-Ragging Committee

In order to prohibit, prevent and eliminate the scourge of ragging, Vice-Chancellor has
re-constituted the Anti-Ragging Committee for Delhi Campus as under:

Sl Composition of Name of the Members Contact E-mail ID
No. Committee Detail
1. Head of the Institution | Prof. Manoj Pant, 39147300 diroffice@iift.ac.in
Vice-Chancellor 39147302
2. Representatives  of | SHO, PS, Kishan Garh, New 26510075
Civii and  Police | Delhi 26510085
Administration
3. Local Media Mr. Balram Singh 9999879225 | balram.singh@bsmail.in
Business Standard
4. NGOs involved in | Mr. Ram Naresh 9205509743 | ramnaresh.hppi@gmail.com
youth activities Humana People to People India
5. Representatives  of | (i) Dr. R.M. Joshi 9868438311 | rakeshmohanjoshi@iift.edu
Faculty Members (ii) Dr. S. Rastogi 9212627939 | srastogi@iift.edu
(iii) Dr.V.Raveendra Saradhi | 9810025713 | rsaradhi@iift.edu
(iv) Dr. Arunima Rana 9870433117 | arunima@iift.edu
6. Representatives  of | (i) Shri K L Batham 7388967799 | klbatham7@gmail.com
Parents (i) Mrs. Indu Raina 9310511259 | induraina1970@gmail.com
7. Representatives  of | (i) Shri Srujan Eati 7639806822 | president_imf@iift.edu
Students belonging to | (ii) Shri Abhishek Singh 8820396924 | gensec@iift.edu
the fresher’s category | (iii) Ms. Ankita Patil 9642432120 | ankita_d23@gmail.com
as well as senior | (iv) ShriPrateek B 7388428225 | prateek_d23@gmail.com
students
8. Non-teaching staff Shri Bhuwan Chandra 9871632327 | dracademics@iift.ac.in

(Dr-P-KGupta)
Registrar
To,
All Members of the Anti-Ragging Committee

Copy to:
1. All Heads of Divisions/Departments/Centres
2. Head, Kolkata Centre
3 Systems Manager- for updating the website
4. Offg. Deputy Registrar (P&GA)
5. DFO

6. SAO (Estt.)

7. AR (GA)/Offg. AR (E&M)

8. Hindi Officer- for issuance of orders in Hindi

9. PS to Director — for inf. of Director

10. Personal files of persons concerned.



